
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

94 

115 

39 

21 

14 

6 

61 

42 

26 

64 

201 

2 

8 

88 

11 

04 

44 

Name 

John & Ryan Harrold / Kevin Wheeler 

Cal Meeker 

Walo Bertschinger / Arturo Merzario 

Alain Ruede 

Kathleen Blaha / Mike Banz 

Phil Gilsdorf 

Alan Benjamin / Robert Ames 

Dick York / David Russell 

Gray Gregory 

Martin Lauber / Alan Terpins 

Bob Summerour / David Hinton 

D Roberts / G Calfo / M Lauber 

Robert Blain 

Jim Pla / Jordan Taylor 

Richard Stuart Milne / Pablo Peon 

Gary Gould 

Wayne West / Michael Eberhardt 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

6 

3 

4 

1 

7 

2 

8 

Class 

B-4 

B-4 

B-2 

B-2 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-3 

B-4 

B-3 

B-3 

B-2 

B-4 

B-1 

B-3 

B-1 

B-3 

Total Tm 

2:55:26.952 

2:55:44.379 

3:01:06.156 

2:48:45.007 

2:58:43.328 

2:59:22.617 

2:50:51.024 

2:58:07.052 

2:57:23.296 

2:57:48.399 

2:45:54.759 

2:38:30.352 

1:05:14.325 

27:42.484 

17:51.295 

5:27.042 

20.913 

Laps 

84 

80 

80 

77 

76 

76 

75 

74 

73 

69 

68 

63 

30 

12 

7 

2 

0 

Diff 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

21 Laps 

54 Laps 

72 Laps 

77 Laps 

82 Laps 

84 Laps 

Gap 

4 Laps 

5:21.777 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

39.289 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

33 Laps 

18 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

2 Laps 

Car Info 

79 Chevron B23/36 2200cc 

73 Lola T294 1970cc 

68 Chevy Corvette rdstr 6276cc 

82 Chevy Camaro IROC 5932cc 

74 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

68 Porsche 911 3000cc 

75 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

73 BMW CSL 3500cc 

74 Chevron B26 2000cc 

75 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

73 BMW CSL 3500cc 

69 Chevy Camaro Z/28 5000cc 

75 March 75S 3000cc 

74 Chevy Greenwood Corvette 8300cc 

73 Porsche RSR 3000cc 

79 Porsche 935 3200cc/T 

75 Porsche 911 RSR 3000cc 

Country 

USA/USA/USA 

CAN 

CHE/ITA 

CHE 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

USA/BRA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA 

FRA 

ARG/ARG 

USA 

USA/USA 
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Car 21 - 31 second penalty for short pit stop.

Car 61 - 30 second penalty for speeding on pit road.

2018 Classic 24 Hr & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group B 

RACE 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


